Age” o

COMMISSIONERS

MEETING

03/03/2008
9:00 AM
HEARING ROOM

9:00
10:00

11:30
1:30
2:00
2:45

Agenda topics
Mail
Ditch

Luncheon at Pioneer Senior Center

Audit Pre-engagement letter

Engineer filing plans for Trubey and Smith
OCRC Charge — Executive Session

Clerk

Richard Barnhart &
Troy Altasser (Denny
Bell)

Deb Mack

Fred Lord






